LONDON




No Ordinary Designer Label is
a true British success story
with locations across the
globe and a retail turnover of
$2.6bn in 2018-2019







A fresh and feminine mix of
European elegance with
London flair

Ted’'s womenswear is a
celebration of beauty,
individuality and exquisite
attention to detail
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FITZROVIA JARDIN

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated - Size: 34 mm - Movement: 3 Hand - WR: 50 meters

BKPFZF004
AUD RRP $279
NZD RRP $319

Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP
Black Floral Printed Dial
Genuine Black Leather Strap

BKPFZF006
AUD RRP $279
NZD RRP $319

Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP
Classic Pink Dial
Floral Leather Strap

BKPFZF007
AUD RRP $299
NZD RRP $339

Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP
Black Floral Dial
Rose Gold Mesh Strap



FITZROVIA FLAMINGO

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated - Size: 34 mm - Movement: 3 Hand - WR: 50 meters

BKPFZF008 BKPFZF009 BKPFZF011 BKPFZF007
AUD RRP $299 AUD RRP $299 AUD RRP $319 AUD RRP $319
NZD RRP $339 NZD RRP $339 NZD RRP $369 NZD RRP $369

Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP
Black Floral Printed Dial Classic Pink Dial Black Floral Dial Black Floral Dial
Genuine Black Leather Strap Floral Leather Strap Rose Gold Mesh Strap Rose Gold Mesh Strap



PHYLIPA PEONY

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated - Size: 37 mm - Movement: 3 Hand - WR: 50 meters

BKPPHF008
AUD RRP $319
NZD RRP $369

Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP
Floral Peonia Dial
Soft Pink Leather Strap

BKPPHF010
AUD RRP $339
NZD RRP $389

Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP
Floral Peonia Dial
Rose Gold Mesh Strap



PHYLIPA FLAMINGO

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated - Size: 37 mm - Movement: 3 Hand - WR: 50 meters
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BKPPHF018 BKPPHF019
AUD RRP $359 AUD RRP $379
NZD RRP $419 NZD RRP $439
Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP
Black Flamingo Dial Black Flamingo Dial

Lizard Black Leather Strap Rose Gold Mesh Strap



GENTS NEWNESS

Spring - Summer Collection 2021




BRIXAM

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated - Size: 42 mm - Movement: 3 Hand - WR: 50 meters

BKPBXF001 BKPBXF002
AUD RRP $359 AUD RRP $359
NZD RRP $419 NZD RRP $419
Stainless Steel Case Stainless Steel Case
Multifunction Silver Dial Multifunction Blue Dial

Genuine Black Leather Strap Blue Leather Strap

BKPBXF003
AUD RRP $359
NZD RRP $419

Stainless Steel Case
Multifunction Black Dial
Genuine Black Leather Strap

BKPBXFO005
AUD RRP $379
NZD RRP $439

Stainless Steel Case
Multifunction Dial
Silver Mesh Strap



LADIES

Core Collection




TED BAKER CORE

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated WR: 50 meters

BELGRAVIA HETTIE HETTIE
BKPBGSO011 BKPHTS006 BKPHTS016
AUD RRP $299 AUD RRP $319 AUD RRP $399
NZD RRP $339 NZD RRP $369 NZD RRP $459
Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP Stainless Steel Gold IP
White Floral Dial Blue Floral Dial Floral Silver Dial

Zebra Pattern Leather Strap Floral Leather Strap Gold Link Strap



TED BAKER CORE

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated WR: 50 meters

SEERENA

BKPSEF901
AUD RRP $299
NZD RRP $339

Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP
Black Dial
Lizard Black Leather Strap

PHYLIPA

BKPPHF913
AUD RRP $279
NZD RRP $319

Tortoiseshell Bezel Case
Classic Ted Dial
Tan Leather Strap

PHYLIPA

BKPPHF916
AUD RRP $269
NZD RRP $299

Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP
Black Classic Ted Dial
Patterned Black Leather Strap



GENTS

Core Collection




A reflection of popular
contemporary culture, with a
sense of style and humour
mixed in

Ted’'s menswear is a
celebration of fashion,
teamed with

British mischief at its heart



TED BAKER CORE

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated WR: 50 meters

MARTENI

BKPMRF902
AUD RRP $359
NZD RRP $419

Gunmetal Case
Black Chronograph Dial
Genuine Leather Strap

MIMOSAA

BKPMMS002
AUD RRP $359
NZD RRP $419

Black Stainless Steel Case
T-Pattern Black Dial
Black Milanese Mesh Strap

MIMOSAA

BKPMMSO003
AUD RRP $359
NZD RRP $419

Blue Stainless Steel Case
T-Pattern Blue Dial
Blue Milanese Mesh Strap



TED BAKER CORE

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated WR: 50 meters

MARGARIT

BKPMHS001
AUD RRP $339
NZD RRP $389

Stainless Steel Case

Black Dial

Lizard Black Leather Strap

LNGISLA

BKPLNF911
AUD RRP $269
NZD RRP $299

Stainless Steel Case
Classic Ted Dial
Black Leather Strap

BELEENI

BKPBLF907
AUD RRP $269
NZD RRP $299

Stainless Steel Case Rose Gold IP
Classic Black Ted Dial
Blue Leather Strap



TED BAKER CORE

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated WR: 50 meters

BELGRAVIA

BKPBLS004
AUD RRP $279
NZD RRP $319

Stainless Steel Black IP
Black Dial
Black Canvas Strap

COSMOP

BKPCSS007
AUD RRP $319
NZD RRP $369

Stainless Steel Gold IP
Engraved Ted Dial
Blue Patterned Leather Strap

COSMOP

BKPCSS009
AUD RRP $319
NZD RRP $369

Stainless Steel Gold IP
Black Engraved Ted Dial
Green Patterned Leather Strap



LAST SEASON CLEARANCE
30% OFF




TED BAKER CLEARANCE

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated - Movement: 2 Hand - WR: 50 meters

HETTIE HETTIE POPPIEY POPPIEY
BKPHTS003 BKPHTS005 BKPPOF902 BKPPOF903
AUD RRP $3 $223 AUD RRP $319 $223 AUD RRP $249$169 AUD RRP $249 $169
NZD RRP #4369 $259 NZD RRP $369 $259 NZD RRP $289$199 NZD RRP $289 $199
Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP  Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP Stainless Steel Case
Black Engraved Printed Dial Classic Pink Dial Black T-Pattern Dial White T-Pattern Dial

Genuine Black Leather Strap Floral Leather Strap Genuine Black Leather Strap Genuine Pink Leather Strap



TED BAKER CLEARANCE

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated WR: 50 meters

KATE

TE15200002
AUD RRP $249$169
NZD RRP.$289$199

Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP
Mother of Pearl Dial
Purple Leather Strap

BRIT

TE50274001
AUD RRP $229 $159
NZD RRP $269 $189

Stainless Steel
Multifunction Ted Dial
Blue Patterned Leather Strap

BRIT

TE50274002
AUD RRP $249 $169
NZD RRP $289 $199

Stainless Steel Gold IP
Black Engraved Ted Dial

Green Patterned Leather Strap



TED BAKER CLEARANCE

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated WR: 50 meters

BELEENI

BKPBLF908
AUD RRP $262 $189
NZD RRP $799 $199

Stainless Steel Case
Classic Ted Dial
Genuine Brown Leather Strap

BELEENI

BKPBLF908
AUD RRP $269° $189
NZD RRP $269 $199

Stainless Steel Gunmetal IP
Classic Ted Dial
Genuine Grey Leather Strap

COSMOP

BKPCSF906
AUD RRP $299 $209
NZD RRP $339 $239

Stainless Steel Case
Classic Silver Ted Dial
Brown Patterned Leather Strap



TED BAKER CLEARANCE

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated WR: 50 meters

COSMOP

BKPCSF907
AUD RRP $299-$209
NZD RRP $339 $239

Stainless Steel Case
Classic Black Dial

Black Patterned Leather Strap

COSMOP

BKPCSF908
AUD RRP $299-$209
NZD RRP $339 $239

Stainless Steel Case
Classic Black Dial

Blue Patterned Leather Strap

COSMOP

BKPCSS008
AUD RRP %9' $219
NZD RRP $369 $259
Stainless Steel Case

Classic Silver Dial
Brown Leather Strap



TED BAKER CLEARANCE

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated WR: 50 meters

MANHATT

BKPMHF902
AUD RRP $299$209
NZD RRP $339 $239

Stainless Steel Case
Black Engraved T Dial
Brown Leather Strap

MANHATT

BKPMHF903
AUD RRP $299 $209
NZD RRP $339 $239
Stainless Steel Case

Silver Engraved T Dial
Black Leather Strap

MANHATT

BKPMHF904
AUD RRP $299$209
NZD RRP $339$239
Stainless Steel Gold IP

White Engraved T Dial
Blue Leather Strap



TED BAKER CLEARANCE

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated WR: 50 meters

MARGARIT

BKPMHS002
AUD RRP $339$239
NZD RRP $389 $269

Stainless Steel Case
Black Dial
Silver Patterned Mesh Strap

MARGARIT

BKPMHS003
AUD RRP $339$239
NZD RRP $389$269

Stainless Steel Gold IP
Gold Dial
Gold Patterned Mesh Strap

TOMCOLL

BKPTMF903
AUD RRP $289 $199
NZD RRP $329$22%2

Stainless Steel Black IP
Black Classic Ted Dial
Black Leather Strap



TED BAKER CLEARANCE

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated WR: 50 meters
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PHYLIPA PHYLIPA OLIVER
BKPPGS002 BKPPGS003 TE15063006
AUD RRP $229$199 AUD RRP $2 $199 AUD RRP $269$189
NZD RRP 19$219 NZD RRP 19$219 NZD RRP $209$199
Stainless Steel Case Stainless Steel Gold IP Stainless Steel
Blue Patterned T Dial White Patterned T Dial Multifunction Dial

Dark Blue Leather Strap Blue Leather Strap Silver Mesh Strap



TED BAKER CLEARANCE

Case: Stainless Steel IP Plated WR: 50 meters
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OLIVER

TE50015011
AUD RRP $269 $189
NZD RRP $269 $199

Stainless Steel Case
Multifunction White Dial
Silver Mesh Strap

HANK

TE50276002
AUD RRP $229 $159
NZD RRP $269 $189

Stainless Steel Gold IP
Classic Ted Dial
Brown Leather Strap

DANIEL

TE50274002
AUD RRP $229 $159
NZD RRP $269 $189

Stainless Steel Rose Gold IP
Classic Ted Dial
Black Leather Strap



TED BAKER

LONDON

Unit 4/17-23 Walter St, Moorabbin, VIC 3189
(03) 77
ction.com.au

Email : info@westendcolle




